
F.C. Colo Cool

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cudini Mirco (12/1789) 6 14 6 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bara Luca (12/1838) 6 10 6 8 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Splendiani Mauro (12/1794) 6 10 4 3 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavoni Mauro (12/1793) 3 5 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Estefi Marco (12/647) 3 1 2 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazza Ludovica (12/1837) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cudini Mirco 12/1789 18 25 1,39

Bara Luca 12/1838 15 21 1,40

Splendiani Mauro 12/1794 16 16 1,00

Pavoni Mauro 12/1793 12 8 0,67

Estefi Marco 12/647 11 4 0,36

Mazza Ludovica 12/1837 0 0 0,00

Hokuto Dart

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Fiori Leo (12/769) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casagrande Matteo (12/825) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

Carboni Luca (12/695) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5

Russo Davide (12/698) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Maranci Luca (12/618) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Antognozzi Francesco (12/562) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Montenovo Claudio (12/1973) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Cianci Sabino (12/1036) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grilli Gabriele (12/609) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiori Leo 12/769 6 12 2,00

Casagrande Matteo 12/825 8 12 1,50

Carboni Luca 12/695 12 12 1,00

Russo Davide 12/698 7 5 0,71

Maranci Luca 12/618 6 3 0,50

Antognozzi Francesco 12/562 3 2 0,67

Montenovo Claudio 12/1973 3 2 0,67

Cianci Sabino 12/1036 3 1 0,33

Fiori Luca 12/3140 0 0 0,00

Grilli Gabriele 12/609 0 0 0,00

Peperino Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cuttone Gianni (12/1623) 3 3 6 8 5 9 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amici Giacomo (12/649) 4 7 3 3 5 11 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarafiocca Gianni (12/409) 5 8 6 11 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancinelli Massimo (12/1714) 3 3 6 7 3 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaudenzi Sergio (12/904) 3 5 0 0 6 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conti Thomas (12/756) 3 3 3 4 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giustozzi Gionata (12/757) 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Girotti Lorenzo (12/1738) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cuttone Gianni 12/1623 20 32 1,60

Amici Giacomo 12/649 18 26 1,44

Scarafiocca Gianni 12/409 14 24 1,71

Mancinelli Massimo 12/1714 16 21 1,31

Gaudenzi Sergio 12/904 11 14 1,27

Conti Thomas 12/756 12 13 1,08

Giustozzi Gionata 12/757 3 5 1,67

Girotti Lorenzo 12/1738 2 0 0,00



Rebel Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun

Di Tullio Davide (11/1060) 6 16 6 16 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sulejmani Armend (11/492) 6 12 5 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7

Turbacci Luigi (12/817) 0 0 6 13 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 14

Amadio Luca (12/642) 6 13 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

D'andrea Manuel (11/1727) 0 0 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11

Monaldi Claudio (12/467) 6 14 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

Gabrielli Luigi (12/534) 0 0 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacifici Giammarco (12/643) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangiola Andrea (12/610) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urbanelli Enrico (12/1959) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Tullio Davide 11/1060 16 43 2,69

Sulejmani Armend 11/492 21 30 1,43

Turbacci Luigi 12/817 14 29 2,07

Amadio Luca 12/642 15 29 1,93

D'andrea Manuel 11/1727 11 25 2,27

Monaldi Claudio 12/467 11 23 2,09

Gabrielli Luigi 12/534 6 15 2,50

Pacifici Giammarco 12/643 1 2 2,00

Mangiola Andrea 12/610 1 1 1,00

Urbanelli Enrico 12/1959 0 0 0,00

Dart & Furious

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Iachini Matteo (12/590) 5 5 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Straccia Stefano (12/781) 5 6 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voltattorni Samuele (12/911) 3 1 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Traini Luca (12/842) 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcioni Simone (12/912) 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orsetti Andrea (12/910) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantalamessa Riccardo (12/909) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciabattoni Andrea (12/1981) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massi Maycol (12/625) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iachini Matteo 12/590 11 16 1,45

Straccia Stefano 12/781 11 16 1,45

Voltattorni Samuele 12/911 9 11 1,22

Traini Luca 12/842 6 8 1,33

Falcioni Simone 12/912 5 7 1,40

Orsetti Andrea 12/910 3 3 1,00

Cantalamessa Riccardo 12/909 1 0 0,00

Ciabattoni Andrea 12/1981 1 0 0,00

Massi Maycol 12/625 1 0 0,00

Island Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cantori Dario (05/1767) 0 0 6 9 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'angelo Luca (12/579) 0 0 6 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcioni Christian (12/557) 0 0 3 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Modesto Angelo (12/845) 0 0 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luongo Simone (12/554) 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spinozzi Andrea (12/655) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tavoletti Gino (12/603) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luongo Nazzareno (12/555) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cantori Dario 05/1767 12 16 1,33

D'angelo Luca 12/579 10 13 1,30

Falcioni Christian 12/557 9 6 0,67

Modesto Angelo 12/845 6 4 0,67

Luongo Simone 12/554 6 3 0,50

Spinozzi Andrea 12/655 0 0 0,00

Tavoletti Gino 12/603 2 0 0,00

Luongo Nazzareno 12/555 3 0 0,00



I Super Sayan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Torresi Matteo (12/483) 6 16 6 13 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'angelo Anthony (12/668) 0 0 6 14 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serra Mattia (12/1688) 6 13 2 1 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fagiani Roberto (12/412) 2 3 4 12 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menghi Daniele (12/1687) 6 14 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oddi Loris (12/763) 4 4 3 4 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Torresi Matteo 12/483 18 44 2,44

D'angelo Anthony 12/668 12 28 2,33

Serra Mattia 12/1688 14 28 2,00

Fagiani Roberto 12/412 9 23 2,56

Menghi Daniele 12/1687 9 23 2,56

Oddi Loris 12/763 10 16 1,60


